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End of KS1, EYFS and Phonics 
 

KS1 Comparisons in attainment 2018 

KS1 

Expected+ 

School 

results 

2019 

School 
predictions/ 
Targets 
2019 

EYFS 
GLD 
2017 
(same 
cohort) 

Phonic 
Results 
2018 
(same 
cohort) 

School 
results 
2018 

School 
results 
2017 

Kent 
results 
2019 

National 
results 
2019 

Reading  82% 94% 88% 82.3% 78.6% 93.3%  83% 

Writing 59% 82% 77%  71.4% 60%  70% 

Maths 82% 94% 94% 64.3% 80%  76% 

Combined 59% 82% 77%  57.1% 60%   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 1 – Phonics 

School Results 2019 

 

EYFS GLD 2018 
(same cohort) 

National School results 2018 School results 2017 

73% cohort (3 children 

not entered) 

Cohort entry % = 92% 

78.6% 

(Reading GLD) 

82% 82.3% 87% 

 

Year 2 Phonics Re-take –three pupils who re-took, passed = 100% 

 

KS1 Greater 

Depth 

School 

results 2018 

School 
predictions/ 
Targets 
2019 

EYFS GLD 
2016 
(same 
cohort) 

School 
results 
2018 

School 
results 
2017 

Reading  18% 47% 12% 35.7% 20% 

Writing 6% 12% 6% 0% 13.3% 

Maths 6% 41% 6% 0% 20% 
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EYFS – GLD 

2019 2018 School predictions/ 
Targets 2019 

 

87.5% 78.6% 86.6%  

Aspect GLD within aspects 
breakdown 2019 

National GLD within aspects 
breakdown 2018 

Listening and attention 93.7% 86.3% 85.7% 

Understanding 100% 86% 92.8% 

Speaking 100% 85.6% 85.7% 

Moving and Handling 93.7% 89.5% 92.8% 

Health and self-care 100% 91.2% 92.8% 

Self-confidence and self-
assessment 

100% 88.9% 92.8% 

Managing feelings and behaviour 100% 87.9% 85.7% 

Making relationships 100% 89.7% 85.7% 

Reading 87.5% 77% 78.6% 

Writing 87.5% 73.7% 78.6% 

Numbers 87.5% 79.6% 92.8% 

Shape, space and measures 87.5% 81.7% 92.8% 
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End of KS2 Report 
 

KS2 Comparisons in attainment  

KS2 

Expected+ 

School 

results 

2019 

School 
targets/ 
Predictions 
2019 

Key 
stage 

1 

National Kent 
results 
2019 

KS1 
(same 

cohort) 

School 

results 

2018 

(N) 

School 

results 

2017 

(N) 

School 
results 
2016 

Reading  93% 80% 86% 73%  86% 92% 

(75%) 

80% 

(71) 

67% 

Writing 93% 73% 93% 78%  72% 92% 

(78%) 

100% 

(76) 

80% 

Maths 93% 80% 72% 79%  93% 92% 

(76%) 

80% 

(75) 

80% 

GPS 87%   78%   77% 

(75%) 

87% 

(77%) 

60% 

Combined 93% 73% 74% 65%  71% 92% 

(64%) 

80% 

(61%) 

67% 

 

KS2 

Greater 

Depth 

School 

results 

2019 

 

School targets/ 

Predictions 

2019 

KS1  

(same cohort) 

School 

results 

2018 

 

School 
Results 2017 

School 

results 2016 

Reading  27% 53% 57% 38%  40% 

Writing 33% 20% 21% 46% 46.6% 27% 

Maths 20% 53% 57% 15%  47% 
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