

2018 - 2019

End of KS1, EYFS and Phonics

KS1 Comparisons in attainment 2018

KS1	School	School	EYFS	Phonic	School	School	Kent	National
Expected+	results	predictions/ Targets	GLD 2017	Results 2018	results 2018	results 2017	results 2019	results 2019
	2019	2019	(same cohort)	(same cohort)				
Reading	82%	94%	88%	82.3%	78.6%	93.3%		83%
Writing	59%	82%	77%		71.4%	60%		70%
Maths	82%	94%	94%		64.3%	80%		76%
Combined	59%	82%	77%		57.1%	60%		

KS1 Greater	School	School	EYFS GLD	School	School
Depth	results 2018	predictions/	2016	results 2018	results 2017
- 1		Targets 2019	(same cohort)	2018	2017
Reading	18%	47%	12%	35.7%	20%
Writing	6%	12%	6%	0%	13.3%
Maths	6%	41%	6%	0%	20%

Year 1 - Phonics

School Results 2019	EYFS GLD 2018 (same cohort)	National	School results 2018	School results 2017
73% cohort (3 children	78.6%	82%	82.3%	87%
not entered)	(Reading GLD)			
Cohort entry % = 92%				

Year 2 Phonics Re-take -three pupils who re-took, passed = 100%



2018 - 2019

EYFS – GLD

2019	2018	School predictions/	
		Targets 2019	
87.5%	78.6%	86.6%	

701070 00.0	,,,,		
Aspect	GLD within aspects breakdown 2019	National	GLD within aspects breakdown 2018
Listening and attention	93.7%	86.3%	85.7%
Understanding	100%	86%	92.8%
Speaking	100%	85.6%	85.7%
Moving and Handling	93.7%	89.5%	92.8%
Health and self-care	100%	91.2%	92.8%
Self-confidence and self-	100%	88.9%	92.8%
assessment			
Managing feelings and behavio	ur 100%	87.9%	85.7%
Making relationships	100%	89.7%	85.7%
Reading	87.5%	77%	78.6%
Writing	87.5%	73.7%	78.6%
Numbers	87.5%	79.6%	92.8%
Shape, space and measures	87.5%	81.7%	92.8%



2018 - 2019

End of KS2 Report

KS2 Comparisons in attainment

KS2	School	School targets/	Key stage	National	Kent results	KS1 (same	School results	School results	School results
Expected+	results 2019	Predictions 2019	1		2019	cohort)	2018	2017	2016
							(N)	(N)	
Reading	93%	80%	86%	73%		86%	92%	80%	67%
							(75%)	(71)	
Writing	93%	73%	93%	78%		72%	92%	100%	80%
							(78%)	(76)	
Maths	93%	80%	72%	79%		93%	92%	80%	80%
							(76%)	(75)	
GPS	87%			78%			77%	87%	60%
							(75%)	(77%)	
Combined	93%	73%	74%	65%		71%	92%	80%	67%
							(64%)	(61%)	

KS2	School	School targets/	KS1	School	School Results 2017	School results 2016
Greater Depth	results 2019	Predictions 2019	(same cohort)	results 2018	nesans 2017	resuits 2010
Reading	27%	53%	57%	38%		40%
Writing	33%	20%	21%	46%	46.6%	27%
Maths	20%	53%	57%	15%		47%



2018 - 2019

Percentage reaching the expected standard: England, 2016-2019 (all schools)	2016	2017	2018	2019
Reading test	66	72	75	73
Maths test	70	75	75	79
GPS test	73	77	78	78

